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Medicina

Nome
Ana Paula Siebeneichler
Augusto Walber Machado
Gabrielle Menozzi Agliardi
Giovana Deckert Lorenzon
Giovanna Fachini Titton
Heloisa Chiesa
Larissa Boff Casagranda
Laura Stahl da Silva
Maria Fernanda da Silva Witt
Maria Paula Pedra Lopes
Rafaela Theisen Moraes

SUPLENTES Medicina

Nome
Vitéria Volmer Fagundes

* Helena Iser
Rafaela de Souza Antonello
Mariana Sabarros Martins
Lucas Rossi Ramos
Gabriela Amaral Zandonai
José Francisco Rocha Gomes
Milena Domingues da Silva
Gabrielle Vieira da Silva

* Késsio Barbieri
Matheus Bohrer Berto
Luiza Vieira Varella

LISTAO DE APROVADOS
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361
367
365
362
358
368
364
366
363
360
359

H H R R R R R R R R

Opcao Classificacao
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Legenda: (*) Ensino Médio nao concluido
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